1
STOP
 BEFORE CONTINUING WITH THIS INSTRUCTION MANUAL OR ASSEMBLY
OF YOUR AIRCRAFT, PLEASE VISIT OUR WIKI PAGE SUPPORT SITE FOR THE
 LASTEST PRODUCT UPDATES, FEATURE CHANGES, MANUAL ADDENDUMS,
AND FIRMWARE CHANGES FOR BOTH YOUR AIRCRAFT AND THE INSTALLED
AURA 8 ADVANCED FLIGHT CONTROL SYSTEM.
wiki.flexinnovations.com/wiki/MAMBA60

. (
14
47
m
m
) 1181 sq. in
(76 dm2)
8.05lb (3650g)
RTF with 6S 5200mAh
battery installed
7.71lb (3500g)
RTF with 6S 4200mAh
battery installed
REPLACMENT PARTS
FPZA1010                        Potenza Digital Battery Analyzer
FPZB13003S25               Potenza 3S 1300mAh 20C Li-Po (for LEDs
FPZB13003S40               Potenza 3S 1300mAh 40C Li-Po (for LEDs)
FPZB42006S40               Potenza 6S 4200mAh 40C Li-Po
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
FPZB52006S40               Potenza 6S 5200mAh 40C Li-Po
FPZB42006S75               Potenza 6S 4200mAh 75C Li-Po
FPZB52006S75               Potenza 6S 5200mAh 75C Li-Po
FTVHWBQ2006              Hobbywing ESC Programming Card
SPMAR8010T                  Spektrum AR8010T Receiver
FUTR2001SB                   R2001SB S.BUS S-FHSS Receiver
FUTR7003SB                   R7003SB S.BUS FASSTest